SAGARA nasténna sprchova baterie,

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace
Znacka:
Série:

Parametry
Barva:

Material:

Tvar:

Instalace:

Druh ovladani:
Prdmeér kartuse:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:

Nahradni dily

PJ5T

Aqualine
SAGARA

Chrom

Mosaz

Kruhoveé
Nasténna 150 mm
Paka

35 mm

1.21kg

1ks

4 roky

Smésovaci kartuse 35mm, nizka (Objednaci kod: 521601)
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rozte¢ 150mm, chrom
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SAGARA nasténna sprchova baterie, rozte¢ 150mm, chrom

Technicky list
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